
Agape Resource help@agaperesourcecenter.on.spiceworks.com

American GI Forum help@americangiforum.on.spiceworks.com

AIN 2 help@aidsinterfaith.on.spiceworks.com

AIDS Dallas help@aidsdallas.on.spiceworks.com

Austin Street 

Center
help@austinstreetcenter.on.spiceworks.com

Bridges SafeHaven help@bridgessafehouse.on.spiceworks.com

Catholic Charities help@dallascc.on.spiceworks.com

City House help@cityhouse.on.spiceworks.com

City of Dallas - 

OHS
help@cityofdallas-ohs.on.spiceworks.com

City of Dallas - 

OCC
help@cityofdallas-occ.on.spiceworks.com

City of Dallas- OCC 

2
help@cityofdallas-occ2.on.spiceworks.com

City of Irving help@cityofirving.on.spiceworks.com

City of McKinney help@cityofmckinney.on.spiceworks.com

City of Plano help@cityofplano.on.spiceworks.com

CitySquare help@citysquaredallas.on.spiceworks.com

Crisis Ministries help@crisisministries.on.spiceworks.com

DCHHS help@dallascounty.on.spiceworks.com

Dallas Leadership 

Foundation 
help@dlftx.on.spiceworks.com

Dallas Life help@dallaslife.on.spiceworks.com

Family Endeavors help@familyendeavors.on.spiceworks.com

Family Gateway help@familygateway.on.spiceworks.com

Family Promise help@familypromise.on.spiceworks.com
Grand Prairie 

Outreach
Help@gphoo.on.spiceworks.com

Harmony CDC help@harmonycdc.on.spiceworks.com
Health Services of 

North Tx
help@hsnt.on.spiceworks.com

Helen's Project help@helensproject.on.spiceworks.com
Hope Restored 

Missions
help@hoperestoredmissions.on.spiceworks.com

Housing Crisis 

Center
help@housingcrisiscenter.on.spiceworks.com

In My Shoes help@inmyshoes.on.spiceworks.com

Innovations CMH help@innovationscmhc.on.spiceworks.com

Legacy Counseling 

Center
help@legacycc.on.spiceworks.com

Legal Aid of 

Northwest Tx
help@lanwtdallas.on.spiceworks.com

Agency Send an email to 

HMIS Help Desk

To send a service request please send an email assigned to your 

agency  
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LifeChange 

Housing 

Associates

help@lcha.on.spiceworks.com

Metrocare help@metrocare.on.spiceworks.com

Metrocrest 

Services
help@metrocrestservices.on.spiceworks.com

Metro Relief help@metrorelief.on.spiceworks.com

MDHA help@mdhadallas.on.spiceworks.com

My Second Chance help@mysecondchance.on.spiceworks.com

Nexus Recovery help@nexusrecoverycenter.on.spiceworks.com

North Texas VA help@ntva.on.spiceworks.com

Open Arms help@openarms.on.spiceworks.com

OurCalling help@our-calling.on.spiceworks.com

Prism North Texas help@prismnorthtexas.on.spiceworks.com

Promise House help@promisehouse.on.spiceworks.com

Recovery Resource 

Council
help@recoveryresource.on.spiceworks.com

Salvation Army help@sacpc.on.spiceworks.com

Shared Housing help@sharedhousing.on.spiceworks.com

Sharing Life help@sharinglifeoutreach.on.spiceworks.com

St. Vincent de Paul help@stvincentdepaul.on.spiceworks.com

The Stewpot help@thestewpot.on.spiceworks.com

The Bridge help@thebridge.on.spiceworks.com

TRAC help@trac-citysquare.on.spiceworks.com

Transcend STEM help@transcendstem.on.spiceworks.com

Under1Roof help@under1roof.on.spiceworks.com

Union Gospel 

Mission 
help@ugmdallas.on.spiceworks.com

Unique Purpose help@uniquepurpose.on.spiceworks.com

Vogle Alcove help@vogle-alcove.on.spiceworks.com

Volunteers of 

America
help@volunteersofamerica.on.spiceworks.com

Well Center Older 

Adults
help@wellcenteradults.on.spiceworks.com

Well Community help@thewellcommunity.on.spiceworks.com
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